

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 36693 Version: 1 Name: Awarding Public Works Contract No. 7409,

Carpeting at South District Police Station.

Type: Resolution Status: Rejected

File created: 12/29/2014 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: Final action: 1/21/2015

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Awarding Public Works Contract No. 7409, Carpeting at South District Police Station.

Sponsors: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 7409BidOpeningTab.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/21/2015	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Reject Bids	Pass
1/7/2015	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Refer	Pass
12/29/2014	1	Engineering Division	Refer	